Farnell Page 663 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:02
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

c S1 G1 S2 G2 D2 D2 D1 D1
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ + +
IRF6619 107-6299● 146.00 104.00 85.00 77.00 – –
IRF6633 107-6300● 114.00 82.00 62.00 54.00 – –
IRF6603TR1 926-6526● 170.00 122.00 93.00 80.00 – –
IRF6604TR1 926-6534● 121.00 86.00 66.00 57.00 – –
IRF6607TR1 926-6542● 180.00 129.00 98.00 85.00 – –
IRF6608TR1 926-6550● 121.00 86.00 66.00 57.00 – –
IRF6609TR1 926-6569● 184.00 132.00 101.00 87.00 – –
IRF6610TR1 107-8407● 101.00 73.00 55.00 48.00 – –
IRF6611TR1 107-8408● 157.00 112.00 86.00 74.00 – –
IRF6612TR1 107-8411● 149.00 107.00 82.00 70.00 – –
IRF6613TR1 107-8412● 179.00 128.00 98.00 84.00 – –
IRF6614TR1 926-6577● 104.00 75.00 57.00 49.00 – –
IRF6616TR1 107-8413● 124.00 89.00 68.00 58.00 – –
IRF6617TR1 107-8414● 126.00 90.00 73.00 67.00 – –
IRF6618TR1 926-6585● 190.00 136.00 104.00 90.00 – –
IRF6619TR1 107-8415● 152.00 109.00 83.00 71.00 – –
IRF6620TR1 926-6593● 144.00 104.00 79.00 68.00 – –
IRF6621TR1 107-8416● 110.00 79.00 60.00 52.00 – –
IRF6623TR1 926-6607● 115.00 82.00 67.00 61.00 – –
IRF6626TR1 107-8417● 138.00 99.00 75.00 65.00 – –
IRF6633TR1 107-8418● 118.00 85.00 65.00 56.00 – –
IRF6635TR1 107-8419● 195.00 140.00 107.00 92.00 – –
IRF6636TR1 107-8420● 126.00 91.00 69.00 60.00 – –
IRF6637TR1 107-8421● 132.00 95.00 73.00 62.00 – –
IRF6644TR1 107-8423● 190.00 136.00 104.00 89.00 – –
IRF6646TR1 107-8424● 198.00 142.00 109.00 93.00 – –
IRF6655TR1 926-6615● 115.00 82.00 63.00 54.00 – –
IRF6665TR1 107-8425● 123.00 88.00 67.00 58.00 – –
IRF6678TR1 107-8426● 180.00 129.00 98.00 85.00 – –
IRF6691TR1 107-8427● 214.00 153.00 117.00 101.00 – –
IRF6648TR1 108-4634● 175.00 126.00 96.00 83.00 – –
ID cont ID PD
VDS RDS(on) @ 25°C pulsed @ 25°C Pin Mftrs.
V Ω A A W Config. Mftr. List No.
Single N-Channel